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SITTANDE

Final Ungdom
1 Amanda Olsson Trelleborg 425,2 53,1 53,4 531,7 50

2 Måns Sturesson Löderup 423,0 52,4 52,8 528,2 48

3 Emma Olsen Trelleborg 423,1 52,5 52,5 528,1 48

4 Hannes Bergman Svedala-Börringe 421,8 52,9 52,5 527,2 49

5 Taha Alkheder Löderup 420,0 52,3 53,0 525,3 47

6 Helmer Rosberg Svedala-Börringe 420,1 52,1 51,9 524,1 45

7 Henry Camnerin Åkarp 418,6 51,8 52,5 522,9 44

8 Alva Malmqvist Vellinge 418,4 52,5 51,6 522,5 42

9 Joel Thuresson Löderup 416,1 52,9 51,9 520,9 38

10 Theodor Johansson-Björk Sjöbo 416,6 0,0 0,0 416,6 35

Final Junior
1 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 423,1 52,7 53,3 529,1 48

2 Milo Nilsson Trelleborg 422,9 52,5 53,1 528,5 48

3 Tyra Weibull Åkarp 421,5 53,1 52,8 527,4 48

4 Joakim Thylén Svalöv 420,1 52,6 52,3 525,0 46

5 Nils Thylén Svalöv 420,1 52,0 51,5 523,6 42

6 Alex Frykholm Svalöv 415,8 52,6 53,3 521,7 41

7 Ellen Frykholm Svalöv 408,4 50,6 51,8 510,8 28

Final Öppen
1 Daniel Malmqvist Vellinge 424,7 52,6 52,1 529,4 49

2 Eva Lindell Trelleborg 424,3 52,0 52,8 529,1 48

3 Marcus Weibull Åkarp 420,9 52,7 51,7 525,3 45

4 Fredrik Löfvander Kävlinge 417,2 53,2 53,1 523,5 42

5 Melker Camnerin Åkarp 419,5 50,9 51,4 521,8 42

6 Christel Hedström Ängelholm 418,6 50,7 52,1 521,4 42

7 Annika Grenander Ystad 415,4 51,4 53,2 520,0 40

8 Johan Jern Ängelholm 415,5 50,2 52,7 518,4 40

9 Regina Johansson-Björk Sjöbo 418,2 0,0 0,0 418,2 35

Final Veteran
1 Ann Pettersson Ystad 424,6 53,3 52,4 530,3 50

2 Peter Grenander Ystad 422,7 52,9 52,1 527,7 46

3 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 422,9 52,3 52,1 527,3 48

4 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 422,0 52,7 52,1 526,8 46

5 Håkan Andersson Öved-Östraby 422,2 51,8 52,5 526,5 48

6 Björn Lindquist Ystad 421,6 52,0 52,3 525,9 46

7 Bengt Kämpe Trelleborg 419,3 53,9 52,3 525,5 48

8 Östen Tarland Löberöd 419,3 52,5 51,7 523,5 41

9 Åke Jönsson Sjöbo 419,3 51,8 51,9 523,0 46

10 Kerstin Nilsson Vellinge 419,1 52,7 50,7 522,5 41

Skånskt rekord



STÅENDE

Final Junior
1 Annie Lindberg Kävlinge 386 48,2 49,2 483,4 26

2 Adam Hanhineva Kävlinge 384 45,9 51,2 481,1 17

3 Albin Billing Kävlinge 378 50,2 48,8 477,0 19

4 Oskar Löfvander Kävlinge 349 46,9 46,2 442,1 9

5 Elliot Szczekocki Sjöbo 270 36,3 43,3 349,6 1

6 Mattis Nilsson Sjöbo 195 35,7 29,3 260,0 3

Final Öppen
1 Fredrik Löfvander Kävlinge 384 50,1 50,6 484,7 23

2 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby 367 47,8 47,0 461,8 15

3 Erik Lindberg Kävlinge 364 49,1 46,7 459,8 10

Final Veteran
1 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 381 48,8 47,8 477,6 18



INDIVIDUELLT

LSi 11
1 Taha Alkheder Löderup 105,6 104,8 104,5 105,1 420,0 37

2 Joel Thuresson Löderup 103,5 103,4 104,3 104,9 416,1 30

3 Axel Jern Ängelholm 104,2 105,1 100,6 104,5 414,4 35

4 Elin Svensson Löderup 99,9 99,7 103,0 104,5 407,1 21

5 Kajsa Jern Ängelholm 101,8 100,1 101,0 99,3 402,2 22

LSi 13
1 Amanda Olsson Trelleborg 106,5 106,0 106,7 106,0 425,2 40

2 Emma Olsen Trelleborg 106,0 106,4 105,8 104,9 423,1 38

3 Måns Sturesson Löderup 105,4 105,3 106,0 106,3 423,0 40

4 Hannes Bergman Svedala- Börringe 106,1 105,1 105,0 105,6 421,8 39

5 Helmer Rosberg Svedala- Börringe 105,9 104,4 106,1 103,7 420,1 36

6 Henry Camnerin Åkarp 106,0 104,3 104,3 104,0 418,6 35

7 Alva Malmqvist Vellinge 105,7 103,2 105,1 104,4 418,4 33

8 Theodor Johansson-Björk Sjöbo 104,3 104,7 103,8 103,8 416,6 35

9 Oscar Jönsson Svedala- Börringe 103,4 102,6 106,1 103,6 415,7 31

10 Oliver Persson Ystad 103,1 104,1 103,4 104,7 415,3 29

11 Elias Andersson Svedala- Börringe 103,0 103,4 103,3 103,8 413,5 30

12 Oskar Löfvander Kävlinge 101,2 102,9 101,6 105,0 410,7 25

Lsi 15
1 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöd 105,4 105,4 105,5 106,8 423,1 38

2 Milo Nilsson Trelleborg 106,0 106,0 105,7 105,2 422,9 39

3 Tyra Weibull Åkarp 105,2 105,1 105,3 105,9 421,5 38

4 Alex Frykholm Svalöv 102,9 104,9 105,1 102,9 415,8 31

5 Ellen Frykholm Svalöv 103,8 103,3 99,7 101,6 408,4 23

Lsi 17
1 Joakim Thylén Svalöv 105,8 104,9 104,5 104,9 420,1 37

2 Nils Thylén Svalöv 105,4 103,5 105,4 105,8 420,1 34

Lsi 21
1 Daniel Malmqvist Vellinge 106,5 106,2 106,1 105,9 424,7 39

2 Eva Lindell Trelleborg 106,5 106,0 107,3 104,5 424,3 38

3 Marcus Weibull Åkarp 106,9 105,2 104,8 104,0 420,9 36

4 Melker Camnerin Åkarp 105,2 104,8 104,3 105,2 419,5 36

5 Christel Hedström Ängelholm 104,3 104,6 104,6 105,1 418,6 35

6 Regina Johansson-Björk Sjöbo 104,3 105,0 103,8 105,1 418,2 35

7 Fredrik Löfvander Kävlinge 105,9 104,5 103,0 103,8 417,2 32

8 Johan Jern Ängelholm 103,3 103,3 103,8 105,1 415,5 33

9 Annika Grenander Ystad 103,9 104,1 101,9 105,5 415,4 31



Lsi 55

1 Ann Pettersson Ystad 106,0 106,0 106,1 106,5 424,6 40 Skånskt rekord

2 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 105,8 105,4 106,3 105,4 422,9 39

3 Peter Grenander Ystad 106,2 104,9 106,4 105,2 422,7 37

4 Håkan Andersson Öved-Östraby 103,9 105,9 106,0 106,4 422,2 38

5 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala- Börringe 105,4 105,9 105,5 105,2 422,0 37

6 Björn Lindquist Ystad 104,8 106,2 105,8 104,8 421,6 37

7 Stefan Isaksson Kävlinge 104,8 104,6 103,5 104,6 417,5 32

8 Lena Pålsson Vellinge 104,6 103,3 103,9 105,3 417,1 35

9 Stefan Skoog Svedala- Börringe 104,3 104,6 104,0 103,9 416,8 33

10 Carina Skoog Svedala- Börringe 102,7 102,0 102,8 103,0 410,5 25

Lsi 65
1 Bengt Kämpe Trelleborg 104,5 104,3 105,3 105,2 419,3 38

2 Kerstin Nilsson Vellinge 103,2 105,7 106,3 103,9 419,1 34

3 Bertil Nilsson Vellinge 102,5 102,0 104,2 103,8 412,5 29

Lsi 75
1 Åke Jönsson Sjöbo 105,5 104,8 104,8 104,2 419,3 37

2 Östen Tarland Löberöd 104,0 104,6 105,5 105,2 419,3 34

L 13
1 Oskar Löfvander Kävlinge 86 87 87 89 349 8

2 Elliot Szczekocki Sjöbo 72 63 72 63 270 1

3 Mattis Nilsson Sjöbo 50 57 45 43 195 1

L 15
1 Albin Billing Kävlinge 94 98 92 94 378 15

L 17
1 Annie Lindberg Kävlinge 98 94 97 97 386 24

2 Adam Hanhineva Kävlinge 95 97 96 96 384 14

L 4
1 Fredrik Löfvander Kävlinge 97 95 96 96 384 18

2 Erik Lindberg Kävlinge 94 92 88 90 364 8

L 55
1 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala- Börringe 94 94 94 99 381 17

L Elit
1 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby 92 97 88 90 367 13



Lag Sitt Ungdom

1 Trelleborg 848,3

Emma Olsen (LSi 13) 423,1

Amanda Olsson (LSi 13) 425,2

2 Löderup 1 843,0
Taha Alkheder (LSi 11) 420,0

Måns Sturesson (LSi 13) 423,0

3 Svedala-Börringe 2 837,5
Hannes Bergman (LSi 13) 421,8

Oscar Jönsson (LSi 13) 415,7

4 Svedala-Börringe 1 833,6
Elias Andersson (LSi 13) 413,5

Helmer Rosberg (LSi 13) 420,1

5 Löderup 2 823,2
Joel Thuresson (LSi 11) 416,1

Elin Svensson (LSi 11) 407,1

6 Ängelholm 816,6
Axel Jern (LSi 11) 414,4

Kajsa Jern (LSi 11) 402,2

Lag Sitt Junior

1 Svalöv 1 840,2
Joakim Thylén (LSi 17) 420,1

Nils Thylén (LSi 17) 420,1

2 Svalöv 2 824,2
Alex Frykholm (LSi 15) 415,8

Ellen Frykholm (LSi 15) 408,4

3 Trelleborg 422,9
Milo Nilsson (LSi 15) 422,9

Tindra Liljeberg (LSi 17) 0,0



Lag Sitt Öppen

1 Ystad 1 847,3
Ann Pettersson (Lsi 55) 424,6

Peter Grenander (Lsi 55) 422,7

2 Vellinge 2 843,8
Kerstin Nilsson (Lsi 65) 419,1

Daniel Malmqvist (Lsi 21) 424,7

3 Åkarp 840,4
Marcus Weibull (Lsi 21) 420,9

Maelker Camnerin (Lsi 21) 419,5

4 Vellinge 1 840,0
Lena Pålsson (Lsi 55) 417,1

Ingemar Hall (Lsi 55) 422,9

5 Ystad 2 837,0
Annika Grenander (Lsi 21) 415,4

Björn Lindquist (Lsi 55) 421,6

6 Kävlinge 834,7
Fredrik Löfvander (Lsi 21) 417,2

Stefan Isaksson (Lsi 55) 417,5

7 Ängelholm 834,1
Johan Jern (Lsi 21) 415,5

Christel Hedström (LSi 21) 418,6

Lag Stå Junior

1 Kävlinge 2 770
Annie Lindberg (L 17) 386

Adam Hanhineva (L 17) 384

2 Kävlinge 1 727
Oskar Löfvander (L 13) 349

Albin Billing (L 15) 378

Lag Stå Öppen

1 Kävlinge 748
Erik Lindberg (L 4) 364

Fredrik Löfvander (L 4) 384


